
UISA-LISA Interlock Sept 25th 
Boys U16 Contacts                                                                          

 

 TEAM TEAM CONTACTS 

1 Juan de Fuca Marzinzik Steve Clout- 250 516 5383 Kristal Lowe- 250 478-8660 

executivedirector@jdfsoccer.ca  krlowe12@gmail.com  

2 Nanaimo United FC U16 

BOYS 
Rob Jakobsen- 250-729-7901 Michael  Blumentrath -  

kathyrj@telus.net  michaelblumentrath@gmail.com  

3 Cowichan Valley Roggow 

U16BT3 
Paul Roggow - 250-748-1159  

paulroggow@gmail.com   
 4 Comox Valley United SC U16 

BOYS 
Garnet Martens- 604-218-0853 Anita Budisa-Bonneau- 250-650-5466 

garnet.martens@gmail.com   budisabonneau@gmail.com  

5 Saanich Fusion Hoskins 

U15BT3 

Chad Hoskins - 250-516-5181 

 

250-477-8406 

 

Michelle Nelson - 778-433-6289 

Chad.hosk@gmail.com  mcmeekinnelson@icloud.com  

6 Nanaimo United FC U15/16 

BOYS 
Chris Fernandez- 250-740-2997  

chookis@gmail.com   

7 Gorge/Lakehill Seator U16BT3 Wayne Seator - 2508809584 Dave Woods - 778-350-3310 

wayne-seator@hotmail.com  michdave@hotmail.com  

8 Alberni Valley YSA U16 

BOYS 
Mike Mahovlic- 250-731-6548 Laura Miguez - 250-735-4176 

mikemahovlic@yahoo.com  Laurajmiguez@gmail.com  

 
Girls U16 Contacts                                                                          

 

 

 

Girls U17/18 Contacts                                                                          
 

 TEAM TEAM CONTACTS 

1 Bays United Buchan U17GT3 Jim Buchan- 236 238 1767 Tanis Fryer - (250) 590-4506 

jgbscot1962@yahoo.com  tanisfryer@icloud.com  

2 SURF U16/17 Claude Bolton- 437-344-4374 Jazz Sohal- 250-739-3500 

claude.bolton@surfsoccercanada.com  jsohal@bcsurf.ca  

3 Nanaimo United FC U17 Jeff Quarnstrom Hannah King- 250-927-1653 

jqaq@hotmail.com  hdking@shaw.ca  
 4 Cowichan Valley White 

U17GT3 
George White - 250-893-3767 Jen Bayley - 250-710-7539 

futeboldad@gmail.com  the4bayleys@gmail.com  

5 Nanaimo United FC U18 Owen David- 604-762-2037 Kevin Kurylowich- 250-616-3545 

owen.tod@shaw.ca  kurly9@gmail.com  

 TEAM TEAM CONTACTS 

1 Comox Valley United SC U16 Darrin McLeod-  250-897-6696 Tobin Leopkey-  250-702-7548 

darrin@cvusc.org  tobin@section8ski.com  

2 Juan de Fuca Stewart U16GT3 Angus Stewart -  250-888-9645 Tanya Straw -  250-589-1393  

timberhawk@gmail.com  tstraw@telus.net 
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6 WIA – Lakers U18GT3 Eddie Mukahanana- 250. 588.3531 Alexia Eiley- 2505880018 

Eddie.mukahanana@gmail.com  wiayouthfootball@gmail.com  

7 Powell River YSA U18 Cameron Miller - 604-414-8490 Sydney Liknes - 604-223-0647 

cam.miller@sd47.bc.ca  sydneyliknes@gmail.com  

8 Saanich Fusion/Peninsula 

Collins U18GT3 
Tim Collins - 250-857-5294 Ali Zamani - 250-360-6465 

tim_collins@shaw.ca  ali.zamani@hotmail.ca  

 

Boys U17/18 Contacts                                                                          
 

 TEAM TEAM CONTACTS 

1 Bays United Vallance U17BT3 Steve Emery- 2505950669  

sbaemery@gmail.com   

2 Alberni Valley YSA/Oceanside 

YSS U18 BOYS 
Travis Cross - 250-731-4898 Melissa Cross- 2507241016 

tcross4@hotmail.com  melissaklemencic@hotmail.com  

3 Lakehill Indulkar U18BT3 Jeremy Ross - 250-383-3674 Jason Rider - 250-412-4461  

tammyandjeremy@gmail.com  jrider@mac.com  
 4 Campbell River YSA U18 

BOYS 
Paul Wright - 250-850-7516 Hana Richardson- 250-218-0619 

coach.paulwright@outlook.com  therichardsonfam@outlook.com  

5 Gorge Schreiber U18BT3 Adam Schreiber - 778-533-6822 

 

250-477-8406 

 

 

coachadamschreiber@gmail.com   

6 Nanaimo United FC U18 

BOYS 
Harold Bond Sandy Alexander- 250-714-2406 

mhbond@telus.net  sandy.alexander@me.com  

7 Saanich Fusion Nijjar U18BT3 Brett Hyslop- 250-896-4625 Aman Nijjar - 250-658-1376 

worldcupsoccer@shaw.ca  Asnijjar@hotmail.com  

8 SURF U18 BOYS Price Leurebourg- 780-524-8342 Hector Gutierrez - 250-514-6850 
250-514-6850 

 
pricejudney@gmail.com  latin.sailor191@gmail.com  

9 Westcastle Rangers U18BT3 Emmanuel Gomez - 2505082778 Alexia Eiley - 2505880018 

emma3078@hotmail.com  wiayouthfootball@gmail.com  

10 Powell River YSA U18 BOYS Brett Pence - 604-414-9907 Theresa Slack- 604-223-2815 

pence@telus.net  prsoccerregistrar@gmail.com  
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